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Opis produktu

Wozki wahliwe z regulacjg wysokosci

(50x50x4)

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy
Do profilu

Rodzaj wézka
Rodzaj rolek
llos¢ rolek
srednica rolki
Nosnos¢

Waga

Rozstaw otworéw

Rozmiar ptytki mocujacej

125,43 zt
101,98 zt
Dostepny
WR-5MM-50/4
50x50x4
wahliwy z regulacja wysokosci
Metal

5

41 mm

300kg

2,90kg

130mm x 54mm

164mm x 80mm
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